Premise Networking Cabinets
These cost-effective cabinets are specifically designed to house datacom equip-
ment and large bundles of cable.
The cabinets are modular and provide for access to equipment via removable
front and rear doors, and sides. Doors and side panels provide a streamlined
appearance that complement any office environment.
16 ga. welded steel construction
Static weight load capacity:  800 lbs.

DELIVERY
HUBBELL PREMISE WIRING PREMISE NETWORKING CABINETS
ORDER INFORMATION
DS-M1   02/03
Qty. Description Material
1 Frame 16 ga steel
1 Front window door Plexi-glass window
1 Vented rear door 16 ga steel
2 Removable, vented side covers 16 ga steel
4 Locking side cover clips Stainless steel
2 Half-height front 19” mounting rails 11 ga steel
2 Full-height rear 19” mounting rails 11 ga steel
2 Full-height center 19” cross connect rails 11 ga steel
1 Removable top cover 16 ga steel
4 Adjustable/leveling feet Steel, Zn-plated
2** Adjustable, fixed shelves 16 ga steel
1** 19” power strip
50 #10-32 x 5/8” screws for equipment mounting
** Indicates items not included with the Economy version.
Premise Networking Cabinets - Plexi-glass Style Door
Rack H
Units Height Colors Catalog No.
21 48.0” Black HPW48C19X30
40 76.3” Black HPW70C19X30
40 76.3” Blue HPW70C19X30B
40 76.3 Tan HPW70C19X30T
40 76.3” Office white HPW70C19X30W
45 85.0” Black HPW78C19X30
45 85.0” Blue HPW78C19X30B
45 85.0” Tan HPW78C19X30T
45 85.0” Office white HPW78C19X30W
45 85.0” Black HPW78C19X30LD
45 85.0” Office white HPW78C19X30LDW
Premise Networking Cabinets - Economy Version
40 76.3” Black HPW70C19X30E
40 76.3” Blue HPW70C19X30EB
40 76.3” Black HPW70C19X30EFA*
40 76.3” Tan HPW70C19X30ET
45 85.0” Black HPW78C19X30E
45 85.0” Office White HPW78C19X30EW
45 85.0” Blue HPW78C19X30EB
45 85.0” Tan HPW78C19X30ET
45 85.0” Black HPW78C19X30EFA*
45 85.0” Black HPW78C19X30ELRD**
Premise Networking Cabinets Economy - without Side Covers
45 85.0” Black HPW78C19X30LS
45 85.0” Office White HPW78C19X30LSW
* Without sides or doors
** Without rear door
D
31.75”